		PAGE 1 OF 1 PAGE Amendment No. 1
MATERIALS LICENSE		
Licensee	3. License No.: 52-35026-01	
1. Santa Isabel Asphalt, Inc.	3. License No.: 52-35026-01 4. Expiration Date not applica	ble
2. HC 06 Box 4199 Coto Laurel, PR 00780-9505	5. Docket No.: 030-38598 Reference No.:	
In accordance with letter dated dated February 3, 2025 (ML25034A191), email dated January 14, 2025 (ML25034A228), and email dated February 3, 2025 (ML25034A239), License No. 52-35026-01 is hereby terminated.		
Date: February 5, 2025	FOR THE U.S. NUCLEAF By: Randolph C Ragland Region 1	R REGULATORY COMMISSION